Division

BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

MIDGET

Weight Class
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 |bs
44 lbs
44 |bs
44 lbs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 lbs
60 lbs
60 lbs
60 lbs
65 lbs
65 Ibs
65 lbs
65 Ibs
73 lbs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 lbs

UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs

resultssouthregion04.doc

Place
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Brandon McGlothlin
Brandon Chabot
Sam Schuman
Tyler Kizitaff
Michael VanBrill
Austin Kraisser
Jarrett Arnold
Zachary Hawkins
Patrick D’Archy
Bryan Ramey
William Henry
Tyler Sigler
Anthony Racobaldo
Alex Elliott
Edward Donahue
Jack Mutchnik
Ed Lenkowski
Naaziah Bethea
John Craig
Steven Okoorian
Joseph Zoller
Tyler Carney
David Sills
Anthony Cable
Daulton Gregory
Myles N. Martin
Christian Stackhouse
Jimmy Woznak
Austin Roberts
Rver Ullrich
William Bendig
Dylan Jackson
Wyatt Cook
Dain Gant
Ryan Lesane
Mike Silvestro
Zachary Maikisch
Gary Dinmore
Joseph J. Juergens
Kyle Reaume
Collin Mitchell
Tyler Kaminski
Brendon Colbert
Jack Bass
Kevin Devoy
Zachary Pilkington
Anthony Ashnault
John VanBirill

1

City and State
Amissville, VA
Beachwood, NJ
Felton, DE
National Park, NJ
Mullica Hill, NJ
Ellicott City, MD
Mechanicsville, MD
Dundalk, MD
Galloway, NJ
Culpeper, VA
Laurel Springs, NJ
Charles Town, WV
Williamstown, NJ
Aston, PA
Mantua, NJ
Owings Mills, MD
Sewell, NJ
Trenton, NJ
Bowie, MD

Aston, PA

Ellicott City, MD
Smyrna, DE

Bear, DE

Waldorf, MD
Middletown, DE
Carney’s Point, NJ
Riverside, NJ
Winchester, VA
Sewell, NJ
Hamilton, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Levittown, PA
Westminster, MD
Carney’s Point, NJ
Sterling, VA
Emerson, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Skillman, NJ
Northeast, MD
New Castle, DE
Marlton, NJ
Woodbury, NJ
Hagerstown, MD
Ft. Belvoir, VA
Burlington, NJ
Lusby, MD

South Plainfield, NJ
Mullica Hill, NJ



Division
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Weight Class
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs

UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 lbs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
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Place
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
T.J. Miller
Wesley Cook
Jeffrey Reimel
Matthew Gancayco
Josh L. Lopez
Eric Hoffman
Brenden Kenavan
Brian Keech, Jr.
Mark Patterson
Austin Wenzlaff
Tommy Stevenson
Spencer Young
Jay Matheus
Steve Nelson
Nick Elmer
James Dawson
Monty Krough
William Reiter
Shane Cockerille
Alexander Gong
Purnell Summers
Thomas Scerbo
Corey Mills, Jr.
Drew Seroka
Matt Peterson
M.J. Gibson
Dean Porreca
Thad Frisby
Dylan Voss
Jeffrey Miller
Billy Knabe
Brandon Simms
Shane Marvel
Wayne Purnell, Jr.
Matt Shaw
German Rodriguez
Nathan Kraisser
Todd Preston
Michael McCall
Ricky Sassi
Tyler Pendergast
Danny Miller
Michael Valania
Alex Shaffer
Jake Smith
Adam Krop
Robert Deutsch
Trevor Albrecht

2

City and State
Medford, NJ
Westminster, MD
Lansdale, PA
Lusby, MD
Baltimore, MD
Chesapeake Beach, MD
West Windsor, NJ
Wilmington, DE
Sewell, NJ
Frederick, MD
Centreville, VA
Jackson, N.J.
Wilmington, DE
Haddon Township, NJ
Carney’s Point, NJ
West Milford, NJ
Pennsville, NJ

Mt. Airy, MD
Waldorf, MD
Galloway, NJ
Baltimore, MD
Whitehouse Station, NJ
Penns Grove, NJ
Monmouth Junction, NJ
Bear, DE
Ashland, VA
Westmont, NJ
Penns Grove, NJ
Clayton, DE
Swedesboro, NJ
Orange, VA
Jackson, NJ
Seaford, DE
Wilmington, DE
Newark, DE
Hammonton, NJ
Ellicott City, MD
Pittstown, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Carney’s Point, NJ
New Castle, DE
Barrington, NJ
Newark, DE
Flemington, NJ
Clifton, VA
Monrovia, MD
Cherry Hill, NJ
Mahwah, NJ



Division
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

INTER.

Weight Class
70 lbs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 |bs
74 lbs
74 |bs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 lbs
105 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs

UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
70 Ibs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
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Place
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Matt Sausman
Peter Gaetano
Ryan Hunsberger
Cody Broomall
Christopher M. Witte
Dymere Rappa
Robby Jillard
Codey Combs
Chalie Huff
Josh Snook
David Wesley
B.J. Young
C.J. Cobb
Eric Hamrick
Colin Hewitt
Brandon Hogdahl
Chuck Sabin
Tyler Orfe
Eric Reger
Cody Carbine
Benjamin Schaufele
Shane Robinson
Mathew Miller
John Rosario
Dontay Scott
Chris Urps
Dean Sullivan
David Levellle
Jonathan Friedman
Anthony Baldosaro
David Volz
Mark Williams
Canaan Bethea
Philip Farmer
Zach Agostino
Clint Allale
Preston Keiffer
Austin Fallon
Elijah Lee Foreman, Jr.
Josh Wadkins
Patrick Cassidy
James Roane
Karch Connors
Tyler Weedon
James Higgins
Spencer Parcel
Brandon Davis
Ryan Giovanetti

3

City and State
Burlington, NJ
Salisbury, MD
Amissville, VA
Clayton, DE

Bear, DE
Carney’s Point, NJ
Franklinville, NJ
Milford, DE
Sewell, NJ

Bear, DE

Mineral, VA
Jackson, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Collingswood, NJ
Somerset, NJ
Stafford, VA
Woodbridge, NJ
Palmyra, NJ
Franklinville, NJ
Smyrna, DE
Laurel, MD
Pomona, NJ
Edgewood, MD
Egg Harbor Township, NJ
Lindenwold, NJ
Pasadena, MD
Franklin Lakes, NJ
Knoxville, MD
Bridgewater, NJ
Vineland, NJ
Joppatowne, MD
Middletown, DE
Trenton, NJ
Deptford, NJ

Egg Harbor Township, NJ
Hopewell, VA
Voorhees, NJ
Centreville, VA
Frankford, DE
Annapolis, MD
Newark, DE
Carney’s Point, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Baltimore, MD
Sewell, NJ
Flemington, NJ
Newark, DE
Ridgewood, NJ



Division
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

Weight Class

75 lbs
75 lbs
75 Ibs
75 lbs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 lbs
120 Ibs
120 lbs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
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Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Zach Cohen
Alex Paladino
Daniel Graham
Chad Strube
Ryan Young
Derrik Russell
Mike Tully
Charlie Frankel
Chris Keech
Stephen MacCauley
Colton McFatridge
Eric Filipowicz
Richard Bushby
Michael Garofalo
Todd Koch
Earl Eppard
Anthony Luma
Jarrad Garnett
Sean McCarty
Jared Anongos
Shane Milam
CJ Conger
Matt Jackson
Hank Stinson
Michael Williams
Steven Gamble
Matthew Danielson
Zachary D. Marsh
Jaaziah Bethea
Robbie DeMasi
Derrick Berlie
Stephen Lewis
Mark Maloney
Nick Tiberi
Tyler Hutchens
Joe Bailey
Alex Pagnotta
Shane Schumack
Joshua Burman
John Spence
Kramer Whitelaw
Austin Alpaugh
Frank Waltman
Tony Arias
Tyler Bushee
Jared King
Josh Schill
AJ Fernow

4

City and State
Williamstown, NJ
Magnolia, DE
Wilmington, DE
Jefferson, MD
Smyrna, DE
Jackson, NJ
Hainesport, NJ
Morganville, NJ
Wilmington, DE
Louisa, VA
Bear, DE
Elkridge, MD
Oaklyn, NJ
Bealeton, VA
Hartly, DE
Baltimore, MD

Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Newark, DE
Germantown, MD
Richmond, VA
Baltimore, MD

Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Rising Sun, MD
Berlin, NJ
Plainfield, NJ
Rockville, MD
Bethesda, MD
Spotsylvania, VA
Trenton, NJ
Hockessin, DE
Clear Brook, VA
Plainfield, NJ
Berlin, MD
Wilmington, DE
Herndon, VA
Chesapeake, VA
Woodbine, MD
Fort Belvoir, VA
Atco, NJ
Claymont, DE
Sparrows Point, MD
Lafayette, NJ
Clayton, DE
Bowie, MD
Dover, DE
Chesapeake, VA
Palmyra, NJ
Stafford, VA



Division
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight Class

146 Ibs
146 lbs
146 Ibs
146 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 lbs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
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Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Steve Forsythe
Cameron Noel
Alex Thomas
Brian Darrell
Jack Flannery
Brian Nance
Gordon Burney
Aaron Kantz
Felton Banks
Kris Deichert
Justin Embler
Tim McCamley
Cameron Hobin
Cody Fobes
Frank Higgins
Sean Cook
Ricky Bailey
Jake Sweeney
Earl Winterbottom
Corey Schmidt
Pat Strizki

Dan Whitenak
Luis Burgos
Dexter Lederer
Kyle W. Terrill
Brian Wright
Michael A. Neely
Kevin Chapman
Jacob Jaeger
Brandon Hazel
Dustin Deckard
Matt Sbarro

Collin M. Leadbeter

Timmy Delouise
Ryan Brown
Paul Grinups
Nathan Fleming
Matt Bradley
Andrew Clement
Daniel Alukonis
Eddie Aponte
Kieran Higgins
Jake O’Laker
Chris Windish
Mark Tsikerdanos
Darren Carrero
P.J. Maio
Vinny Commisso
5

City and State
Blackwood, NJ
Ettrick, NJ
Seaford, DE
Clayton, DE

West Deptford, NJ
Laurel, MD
Annandale, VA
Mantua, NJ
Fredericksburg, VA
Gibbsboro, NJ
Cinnaminson, NJ
Partlow, VA

Mt. Airy, MD
Howell, NJ

Sewell, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Palmyra, NJ
Delran, NJ

Mays Landing, NJ
Moorestown, NJ
Flemington, NJ
Middle River, MD
Felton, DE
Levitown, PA
Triangle, VA
Virginia Beach, VA
Maple Shade, NJ
Warrenton, VA
Pennsville, NJ
Lewes, DE
Pennsville, NJ
Morrisville, PA
Owings, MD
Vineland, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Centreville, VA
Milford, DE
Jackson, NJ
Mechanicsville, VA
Chesapeake, VA
Egg Harbor Township, NJ
Monroeville, NJ
Port Republic, VA
Hockessin, DE
Frederick, MD
Deptford, NJ
Upper Saddle River, NJ
Moorestown, NJ



Division
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Weight Class
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 lbs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs

UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
117 Ibs
117 lbs
117 Ibs
117 lbs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
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Place
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2NS
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Mathew Cathell
Jacob Fedechko
Brian Lagarelli
Anthony B. Gilliom
Blake Birmingham
Shacai Berry
Justin Bonitatis
George Glover
Ed Roesing
Brandon Bowers
Kenny Wilkinson
Tarig Johnson
Josh Whitelock
Christopher Stasiak
Kenny Carney
Nathan Bourne
Anthony Edwards
Chuck Crocken
Easton Scarbrough
Matt Redondo
Kyle Jones
Robert West
Gwo Dong Shih
Darren Collins
John Price
Charles Weber
Demitrius Hester
Brandon Kubzienski
Anthony Morano
Matt Pagan
Bryan Meurer
Ryder Williams
Dan Diaz
Zach Anderson
Tad Broomall
Matthew Chustz
Nathaniel Barbee
Marc Ashby
Sean Weaver
Joshua Kelly
Kyle Kanaga
Bob Sweeney
Gregory Robinson
Paul Lipkin
Jesse Harrington
Bryan Tracy
Michael Cannon
Eddie McCarty

6

City and State
Dover, DE
Monroeville, NJ
New Castle, DE
Woodbridge, Va
Battle Creek, Ml
Millville, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
New Castle, DE
Secaucus, NJ
Forest Hills, MD
Marlton, NJ
Woodbridge, VA
Rhodesdale, MD
Pequannock, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Ocean Pines, MD
Magnolia, DE
Westminster, MD
Hopewell, VA
Hamilton Square, NJ
Ashburn, VA
Dumfries, VA
Hyattsville, MD
Delmar, DE
Turnersville, NJ
Woodstown, NJ
Gibbstown, NJ
Milford, DE
Toms River, NJ
Carteret, NJ
Rising Sun, MD
Amissville, VA
Toms River, NJ
Richmond, VA
Clayton, DE
Manassas Park, VA
Manassas, VA
Newark, DE
Burlington, NJ
Aberdeen, MD
Greensboro, NC
Maple Shade, NJ
Galena, MD
Gibbsboro, NJ
New Providence, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Mechanicsville, MD
Germantown, MD



Division
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight Class

140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 |bs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
215 Ibs
215 lbs
215 lbs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 lbs
142 Ibs
142 lbs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
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Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name

Anthony Fiorentino

Mathew Thomas
Derek Brown
Matt Weed

John J. Loss
Mike Bowers, Jr.
Jonathan Biango
Ryan Gibbons
Phil Dobrowolski
Patrick Genova
Joe Zito

Mark VanPelt
Brad Johnson
CJ Ferrara

Ray Kenny
Sheldon Frantz
Pat Byrne

B.J. Riley

Greg Osgoodby
Raymond Wright
John Bauman
Bucky Anderson
Ricky Polansky
Mike Waters
Alex Silvestro
Deron Sharp
Michael Weiss
Chad Coggan
Joe Slisky

Mike McKenna
Dan Long

Jesse Trump
Joe Boland
Devin Catellier
Jaysen Brandt
Mike Ahrens
Corey Luce
Jerry Davis

Matt Collaretti
A.J. Clement
Luis Franceschi
Ron Sinacore
Kevin Bryant

Harold O. Murdock, Jr.

Dave Hicks
Chris Dunham

Christopher Fredericks

Jason Barr
7

City and State
Toms River, NJ
Pitman, NJ
Pitman, NJ
Galloway, NJ
Leonardtown, MD
Maple Shade, NJ
Waldwick, NJ
New Castle, DE
New Castle, DE
Chevy Chase, MD
Toms River, NJ
Manassas, VA
Lansing, Ml
Millington, NJ
Bayville, NJ
Woodbridge, VA
Paulsboro, NJ
Erial, NJ
Waldwick, NJ
Blades, DE
Woodbridge, VA
Broadway, VA
North East, MD
Centreville, VA
Gibbstown, NJ
Millville, NJ
Glassboro, NJ
Edgewater, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Medford, NJ
Smyrna, DE
Hainesport, NJ
Marlton, NJ
Dover, DE
Sterling Heights, M
Beverly, NJ

New York, NY
Bear, DE
Blackwood, NJ
Mechanicsville, VA
Toms River, NJ
New York, NY
Upper Marlboro, MD
Baltimore, MD
Annapolis, MD
Nashville, Ml

Egg Harbor City, NJ
Middletown, VA



Division
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Weight Class

158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
177 lbs
177 lbs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
190 lbs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs
215 lbs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL

resultssouthregion04.doc

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Marty Margolis
Ken Andrews
Garrett Faulkner
Stephen Stetson
Ryan Herwig
Tripp Seed
Adam Beytin
Curt Pace

Tony Fitts

Kris McCray
Sandrino Plutino
Jonathan Sapio
Michel Wojcik
Brock Jardine
Dan Larson
Lowell Thomas
Charles Jenkins
Carmine Davis
Jordan Reid

Ed Mecklenburg
Leigh Smith
Douglas Hutchinson
Brian Hensley
Justin Giannillo

City and State
LaPlata, MD
Swartz Creek, Ml
Dover, DE
Woodbury, NJ
Severn, MD
Chesapeake, VA
Reisterstown, MD
Pennsville, NJ
Montgomery, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Pitman, NJ
Pittsgrove, NJ
Cliffwood Beach, NJ
Strasburg, VA
Pitman, NJ
Hanover, PA
Warrenton, VA
Millville, NJ
Washington, DC
Chevy Chase, MD
Trenton, NJ

Oil City, PA
Ravenna, OH
Bellmore, NY



